

Purchase Price \$7000.<sup>00</sup>

PAYMENTS

DATE OF PAYMENT	INTEREST				PRINCIPAL PAID	BALANCE UNPAID	REC'D. BY
	AMOUNT	PAID TO					
Oct 18, 1972					100. <sup>00</sup>	6900. <sup>00</sup>	
Nov 1	16 10				83.90	6816.10	
Dec 1	34 08				65.92	6750.18	
Jan 1 1973	33 75				66.25	6683.93	
Feb 1	33 42				66.58	6617.35	
Mar 1	33 09				66.91	6550.44	
Apr 1	32 76				67.24	6483.20	
May 1	32 43				67.57	6415.63	
June 1	32 10				67.90	6347.73	
July 1	31 77				68.23	6279.50	
Aug 1	31 44				68.56	6210.94	
Sept 1	31 11				68.89	6142.05	
Oct 1	30 78				69.22	6072.83	
Nov 1	30 45				69.55	6003.28	
Dec 1	30 12				69.88	5933.40	
Jan 1, 1974	29 79				70.21	5863.19	
Feb 1	29 46				70.54	5792.65	
Mar 1	29 13				70.87	5721.78	
	18.11						